2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Individual Spec Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order code: 69444
UPC: 069549030633

ADDITIONAL SENSOR PROGRAMMING SETTINGS
To take advantage of additional setting options and/or modify sensor programming,
please order the remote control  (Order Code: 69080)
Page 1/2
SENSOR DETECTION COVERAGE
Ceiling Mounted Wall Mounted
quick
ship
66
IP
69444 • Rev. 2024-1-11
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Page 2/2
DIMENSIONS
Product Category Order Code Model number
Under Canopy and Garage
69388 IFO-PS70A-Q-3CBRP
69420 IFO-PS70A-Q-3CWHP
High Bay
69428 L1RVH-PS150-Q/3C-B/CHOICE
69560 L1RVH-PS150-Q/3C-W/CHOICE
69746 L1RVH-PS180-Q/3C-B/CHOICE
69429 L1RVH-PS240-Q/3C-B/CHOICE
COMPATIBLE WITH
LOW VOLTAGE EXTERNAL PHOTO/MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR-EFS06R
12VDC Power Supply (Yellow)
 Power Consumption